BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

ISIN:  JP3830800003

Overview

2024/09/12 08:00:00

Price
5,404.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€  1.58%(84.00)

JP3830800003

5108

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Automotive

Stock

24,553 EUR

NIKKEI 225

5,401.00 JPY (400)
5,406.00 JPY (200)
5,386.00 JPY
5,443.00 JPY
5,355.00 JPY
5,320.00 JPY
5,399.5554 JPY
1,660,900
89,681,215.00
3,873

627,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/09 [
2024/09/05 e
2024/08/12 2
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
GEVORKYAN]|Podnikova analyza
Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3830800003&ID_NOTATION=1547478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3830800003&ID_NOTATION=1547478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c69900d26a9050755709c9865db300f4a865503a6135ba0c99fb343bf76eb926&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=163c68c1f0180f18c&time=1726282275&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a5993ee149af6db951174505cef895f82af63829bbdb369e67f2055791b1626&idfile=60989&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60989%2F2024-09-09%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=c29381bb81d090d73&time=1726282275&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc823c35fb7ec5fb4be1c3de065d4830f1ce9f7e8610dbfa54c048db0fa9aa3b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa8279c883ece7d3f&time=1726282275&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e71349e2528496ff384f5eec769d6f8e645d5824aa9116c1604551e187146174&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a053b0c6403a3c742&time=1726282275&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17572a4ceeba06113bc92dd707d36ebab4c0632984e72ebc6cbd4dc1bed1e138&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cce9cfc691e29f8ee&time=1726282275&tool=RSC

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

Details

2024/09/12 08:00:00

Price
5,404.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€  1.58%(84.00)

ISIN JP3830800003
Symbol 5108
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,553 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5,401.00 JPY (400)
Ask (Ask size) 5,406.00 JPY (200)
Open 5,386.00 JPY
High 5,443.00 JPY
Low 5,355.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 5,320.00 JPY
VWAP 5,399.5554 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,660,900
Trading volume 89,681,215.00
Number of trades 3,873
Last size 627,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -11.97% -6.12%  +1.87%
Perf (abs.) -735.00 -352.00 +99.00
Beta 0.84 0.80 0.80
Volatility 33.83 27.69 25.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 34.47 EUR
12

Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 5,404.00 JPY

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:05 33.86 EUR
12

Munich 2024/09/ 08:18 34.16 EUR
12

Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 34.05 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

89.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,396.20 JPY (1,801,360
5,638.93 JPY (1,963,240
6,286.04 JPY (1,716,425
6,198.36 JPY (1,825,218
7,058.00 JPY (2024/05/13
4,970.00 JPY (2024/08/05
7,058.00 JPY (2024/05/13
4,970.00 JPY (2024/08/05

—_ T IS

Number of
trades
1

3,873
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1547478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421756
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Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/09/
05

2024/09/
12

2024/09/
12

2024/09/
12

2024/09/
12

02:00

09:04

20:17

19:31

08:08

5,520.00 JPY 0.01

33.75 EUR

36.65 USD

34.05 EUR

33.88 EUR

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3359476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=979951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=979951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19060

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ZRIDGESTONE '

Contact Details
BRIDGESTONE

1-10-1, Kyobashi, Chuo-ku - 104-8340 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-3567-0111
Fax: 03-3567-4615

E-mail: -
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